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c  Employer's name, address, and ZIP code

18  Local wages,tips,etc. 20  Locality name

11  Nonqualified plans

13  Stat emp. Ret. Plan 3 Party Sick

14  Other

7  Social security tips

5  Medicare wages and tips

3  Social security wages

1  Wages,tips,other compensation 2  Federal income tax

4  Social security tax

6  Medicare tax withheld

8  Allocated tips

10  Dependent care benefits

12  See instrs. for box 12

b  Employer's identification number d  Control Number 

a  Employee's social security number

e  Employee's name and address
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Please scan this QR code to learn more about 
tax filing services provided by Turbo Tax, a 
Paycor partner. You will be directed to Turbo 
Tax's website for more information.
http://intuit.me/PaycorQR
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PAYCOR, INC. 17562.75
4811 MONTGOMERY ROAD
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PAYCOR, INC.
4811 MONTGOMERY ROAD 31-1299990 999-7359

538-87-1930

CINCINNATI, OH 45212 9

MEENAKSHI VAISHNAVI  VALLURI
C 48.22

ORLANDO, FL 32839-1864 D 4919.15X
DD 10994.29
W 903.81MEENAKSHI VAISHNAVI  VALLURI

5112 MILLENIA WATERS DR  STE. APT 1310

15 State & Employer's state ID

Filing Status Exemptions

20
23

FL APPLIED FOR 114949.45

MEENAKSHI VAISHNAVI  VALLURI

20
23

20
23

20
23

OTHER

Description

GL50
401k
HeSvNoKNSO
WAGES

TOTAL GROSS WAGES
Description

Fed. Taxable Wages
Soc. Security Wages
Medicare Wages
FL Taxable Wages
WITHHOLDINGS

Description

Fed. Income Tax
Soc. Security Tax
Medicare Tax
FL Income Tax
DEDUCTIONS

Description

401(k) Plan
Health ER Premium
Health 125 Deduction
Section 125 Benefit Plan

Amount

48.22
4919.15
903.81

122705.36
Amount

114949.45
0
0

114949.45

Amount

17562.75
0
0
0

Amount

4919.15
9131.34
1862.95

70.00
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